
LEGUME FRUCTE SI FRUCTE CU COAJA

I.D.: 54003560

Data publicarii	05.02.21	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 187,82 RON - 187,82 RON

Descriere: CARTOFI RO CAL 1 /KG/31,5/1,38/43,47 2/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/1,3/14,67/19,07 3/CEAPA ROSIE OL CAL 1 /KG/5,2/4,13/21,48 4/CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/11,2/2,75/30,8, CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/5,4/2,75/14,85 2/CEAPA ROSIE OL CAL 1 /KG/5,6/4,13/23,13 3/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/0,6/14,67/8,8 4/CARTOFI RO CAL 1 /KG/19/1,38/26,22, CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/5,4/2,75/14,85 2/CEAPA ROSIE OL CAL 1 /KG/5,6/4,13/23,13 3/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/0,6/14,67/8,8 4/CARTOFI RO CAL 1 /KG/19/1,38/26,22
